

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of Bench-mark-					
Pillar	do	do	do	all Comp. Job	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-① = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4675.00/each - - - Rs 4675.00					
(2) Providing & fixing of Reference					
Pillar	do	do	do	all Comp. Job	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-① = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 2148.08/each - - - Rs 6444.24					
(3) clearing and grubbing - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-①					
Item No-③ Qty = 0.249 Ha					
@ Rs 45920.41/Ha - - - - Rs 11434.18					
(4) Excavation for Road work.					
in Soil	do	do	do	all Comp. Job	
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-②					
Item No-④ Qty = $\frac{15.68 \text{ m}^3}{31.75 \text{ m}^3}$					
@ Rs 72.10/m ³ - - - - Rs 1130.52					
(5) E/W in excavation for - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-② = 18.68 m ³					
@ Rs 239.68/m ³ - - - - Rs 4465.30					
(6) Providing PCC for M/s in - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No-② = 1.62 m ³					
Continuation					
@ Rs 6528.20/m ³ - - - - Rs 10575.68					
Rs 38724.92					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material of Statement:-</u>					
(i) Cement:-	76.65	MT			
(ii) Course sand:-	106.97	m ³			
(iii) Stone chips:-	183.05	m ³			
(iv) Brick:-	4010	Nos			
(v) Stone Agreegate:-	340.35	m ³			
(vi) Stone Metal:-	246.46	m ³			
(vii) Stone dust:-	133.96	m ³			
(viii) E/W Qty:-	1472.60	m ³			
Musarrat 10/3/19 JE Raghepur <u>[Signature]</u> 7/7/2020 A.S.					

1st on A/c Bill:-

Abstract of cost

Name of work:- Construction of

Road from Bishanpur Daulat

Panchayat NH-54 to Vih Dihdas

Singh Narayan ke Ghar Bhagat

Tola Tak.

Scheme:- MMGSY (sc) for year 2016-17

Total Road Length = 0.710 KM

Agency:- Chandrak. Prasad Sah.

Agreement No & Date:-

Date of Entry:-

Date of Start:- 20-3-2018

Date of Completion:- 20-3-2019

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F--Rs 38724.92
(7) Providing Brick Masonry CM(1:4) -- do - do -- all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 14.02 m ³					
@ Rs 6860.33/m ³ - - -					Rs 96181.88
(8) Laying (First class) bedding on well -- do - do -- all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 2.13 m ³					
@ Rs 450.73/m ³ - - -					Rs 960.06
(9) Providing and Laying NP 600 mm dia. do - do - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 1323.58/RM - - -					Rs 9926.86
(10) Providing Plastering with CM(1:4) B/W -- do - do -- all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (6) Qty = 23.90 m ²					
@ Rs 207.10/m ² - - -					Rs 2903.53
(11) Construction of G.S.B Smt ---					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (4) = 35.45 m ³					
@ Rs 3442.45/m ³ - - -					Rs 1220486.00
Continuation					Rs 1369183.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 1369183.25
(12) Providing laying 10.8 M Gr-3--					
--do--do--all comp. Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 203.63 m ³					
@ Rs 4217.85/m ³ -					Rs 859133.86
(13) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthen shoulder --- do ---					
--do--all comp. Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 135.40 m ³					
@ Rs 174.89/m ³ -					Rs 23732.57
(14) Construction of C.C Pavement					
Gr M30 - do - do - all Comp Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6) = 201.96 m ³					
@ Rs 8458.75/m ³ -					Rs 1704945.65
(15) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
harrow pits with --- do ---					
--do--all comp. Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (7)					
(a) lead up to 100 M					
Qty = 1030.82 m ³					
@ Rs 154.54/m ³ -					Rs 159302.92

Continuation Rs 4116298.23

Continuation